CONTENTS

Preface X
List of Contributors xiil

PART 1 GLOBAL STUDIES: THE
EMERGENCE OF A NEW ACADEMIC FIELD

1. What Is Global Studies? 3
MANFRED B. STEGER

2. The Evolution of Global Studies 21
MARK JUERGENSMEYER

3. Historical Antecedents of the Field 37
ROLAND ROBERTSON

4. Major Figures in the Field of Global Studies 51
PAUL JAMES

; PART II GLOBAL THINKING: ANALYTICAL
APPROACHES AND CONCEPTUAL
E CONSIDERATIONS

5. Researching the Localizations of the Global 73
SASKIA SASSEN

6. Glocalization 93
HaBiBuL HAQUE KHONDKER

7. Global History 13
DOMINIC SACHSENMAIER

8. Transdisciplinarity 127
DaNttL E. Esser AND James H. MITTELMAN

digitalisiert durch:
The Oxford handbook of global studies IDS Luzern



vi

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

CONTENTS

Problem Orientation
PaUuL BATTERSBY

Worldview Analysis
MoNA KANWAL SHEIKH

The Anthropocene Thesis
SiMoN DaLsy

Global Epistemology
MOHBAMMED A. BAMYEH

Global Studies Versus International Studies
Sara R. CURRAN

Inequality from the Perspective of the Global South
MANORANJAN MOHANTY

Feminist Perspectives in Global Studies
VALENTINE M. MOGHADAM

Decolonizing Global Studies
Eve DARIAN-SMITH

PART IIl GLOBAL CONCERNS: ISSUES
AND THEMES AT THE CORE OF GLOBAL
RESEARCH AND TEACHING

Financialization
Ravi K. Roy AND THOMAS D. WiLLETT

Labor
RicHARD P APPELBAUM

The Transnational Capitalist Class
WILLIAM I, ROBINSON AND JEB SPRAGUE

The Impact of Global Financial Crises
WALDEN BELLO

Trafficking
PAuL AMAR

139

157

173

199

a1

229

251

277

291

309

329

149



22,

23.

24.

25.

26,

27,

28.

29,

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

CONTENTS

vii

Migration
SUCHENG CHAN

War and Militarization
JAIRUS VICTOR GROVE

Globalization and Security
MonNica DUFFY TOFT AND ALLARD DUURSMA

Human Rights
MicHAEL FORMAN

Democracy
JAN AART SCHOLTE

Impoverishment in the Anthropocene
UpeNDRA Baxt

Religious Globalisms
JEFFREY HAYNES

Art and the Cultural Transmission of Globalization
LINDA WILLIAMS

Urbanization
PETER ]. TAYLOR

Multicubturalism
NANDITA SHARMA

‘The Female Body in Global Media
Tua PARIKKA

Digital Connectivity
TaN1a LEwis

Media Industry
Jack LuLE

Global Sport
RicHARD GIULIANOTTI

Global Food Policies
HiLal ELVER

359

383

399

415

431

455

477

493

513

529

545

561

579

597

613



viii

37

38.

39.

40.

41,

42.

43.

44.

45.

CONTENTS
Climate Change
CrivE HAMILTON

Pandemics
KATHRYN H. JACOBSEN

Environmental Critique
PATRICK BoND

PART IV GLOBAL CITIZENSHIP: IDEAS
AND INSTITUTIONS FOR AN EMERGING
GLOBAL WORLD

Civil Society
KAREN BUCKLEY

Citizenship
HANS SCHATTLE

Global Movements
DONATELLA DELLA PORTA

Humanitarian Organizations
KATHERINE MARSHALL

Global Law
RICHARD FALK

Global Governance
HeLMUT K. ANHEIER

Index

631

647

663

683

697

715

731

751

769

791



	001339268 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3
	Seite 4



